OPTICAL DTV
TRANSPORT SYSTEM
Features & Benefits:
••••• High capacity solution - up to 40 channels
per fiber
••••• Extended reach - up to 300km without
regeneration
••••• DVB-ASI, 270Mb/s, 601 component video,

Weight : 12 lbs (5.4 kg) without modules;
30 lbs (13.6 kg) fully loaded
ORDERING INFORMATION
2 SlotChassis:               12 Slot Chassis
2 slot Chassis with AC Powering, 19” rack:         LSL12-RMC-02-1-19       12 Slot Chassis, 4 RU, 10 modules + 2 PS         LSL12-CHS-19
2 slot Chassis with DC Powering, 19” rack:         LSL12-RMC-02-2-19
            DVB-ASI 270 Mb/s Line Rate  SMPTE 292M (HDTV) - 1.485 Gb/s
                         Payload to 214 Mb/s  SMPTE 305M (SDTI) - 270 Mb/s
            SMPTE 259M (SDI) - 270 Mb/s
110/220 VAC 200W max Power Supply            LSL12-PWS-1
Digital DWDM Transmitter Module:
Dual rate DWDM SDI & HD-SD transmitter. 2 mW output, 300 km dispersion distance,
xx = ITU channel.Ch 21 - 59  are standard,even channels special order only. 270 Mb/s
to 1.5 Gb/s. SCPC connector